Smaller form-factor for easier installation
and maintenance
Fanless design significantly extends MTBF to 100,000 hours
and minimizes the maintenance cost.
The Matrix is designed to operate in a -20 to 70°C wide
temperature range and withstand up to 100 G shock and 5 G
vibration, making it ideal for deployment in harsh environments.
By integrating ADLINK DAQ, DIO, motion and vision technologies,

    Operating, 0.7 Grms, 5-500 Hz, 3 Axes (w/ HDD)
■ Shock   Operating, 100 Grms, Half-sine 11 ms Duration (w/ CF or SSD)
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU GbE 1394b COM USB Memory
MXE-1005 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded controller 1  4 4 1 GB DDR2
MXE-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded controller 3  4 4 1 GB DDR2
MXE-1020 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded controller 1 2 4 4 1 GB DDR2
Optional Accessories
2 GB DDR2 Upgrade Upgrade to 2 GB DDR2 Memory
160 GB HDD Option Factory-installation of 160 GB SATA Hard Disk Drive (0 to 50°C)
32 GB SSD Option Factory-installation of 32 GB SATA Solid State Disk (0 to 70°C)
8 GB Industrial SSD Option Factory-installation of 8 GB Industrial-grade SATA Solid State Disk (-40 to 85 °C)
40 W AC Adapter 40W Industrial-grade AC Adapter (-20 to 70°C)
Extended Temperature Option* Extend the operating temperature of the MXE-1000 series to -20 to 70°C
*This option guarantees cold boot of the system at -20°C and operation with 100% loading at 70°C
Matrix
12-5 www.adlinktech.com
Easy Installation for HDD and PCI/PCIe Cards